1456

]

1441

1455

1LOCALITY OF ERVEN 1557,

1558 & 1560 OSHIKUKU EXTENSION 4

1477
1476
1475
1478
1480
1481
1482
1495
1494
1493
1468 sﬂeg\ 1496
A 1492
1467 1491 17
OSHIKUKU 1498
890 EXTENSION 4 1499
889 1489
888 1500
1501
1488 1558 20
1502
s“ee\ 1529
ERVEN 1557, 1558 & 1560 < 1487 AB® 1528

Y i
f” /| OSHIKUKU
;’% EXTENSION 6

B

!

Farm Oshikuku

Townlands No.991

Remainder of the

OSHIKUKU EXTENSION 4

A
Remainder of the Farm -
Oshikuku Townlands No 991 \

250

1: 40000

1479

OSHIKUKU
LEGEND
Zoning

|:| Publilc Open Space

Erven 1557, 1558 &
1560

|:| Cadastral Boundary

D Extension Boundary
=

LT_Ii Townlands Boundary
=== Dijstrict Road

=== Main Road

Stubenrauch QN PR
Planning Consultants @ (:

STUBENRAUCH
PLANNING CONSULTANTS
TOWN AND REGIONAL PLANNERS
PO Box 41404 Tel: 061-251189
Windhoek Tel: 061-252490
Namibia Fax: 061-252157
email: spc@spc.com.na

OSHIKUKU

Locality Map

DATE

August 2021

LavouT DESIGN

DRAWN

DRAWING NO

W21050-1

0

5 10 20

1500

30
Meters




